VI.

PUBLIC INTEREST DECLASSIFICATION TELEPHONE CONFERENCE

MEETING

Thursday, July 17, 2014
1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. EST

Welcome and Updates

Ambassador Soderberg, Chair

Administrative Matters and Updates

John Fitzpatrick, Executive Secretary

Meeting Recaps

e June 19" Public Meeting
e June 20" Congressional Briefing

Amb. Soderberg and PIDB staff

Declassification Priorities Draft Report

Mr. Fitzpatrick

Proposed September Travel to Texas

Mr. Fitzpatrick

Adjournment

1:00-1:05

1:05-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00
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