PUBLIC INTEREST DECLASSIFICATION TELEPHONE CONFERENCE MEETING

Thursday, July 17, 2014 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. EST

I.	Welcome and Updates		
	Ambassador Soderberg, Chair		
II.	Administrative Matters and Updates	1:05-1:15	
	John Fitzpatrick, Executive Secretary		
III.	Meeting Recaps	1:15-2:00	
	 June 19th Public Meeting June 20th Congressional Briefing 		
	Amb. Soderberg and PIDB staff		
IV.	Declassification Priorities Draft Report	2:00-2:30	
	Mr. Fitzpatrick		
V.	Proposed September Travel to Texas	2:30-3:00	
	Mr. Fitzpatrick		
VI.	Adjournment	3:00	